Division 1A Boys
Athelstone

ETKG

Glenunga White
Trinity Titans Blue
Trinity Titans Gold
Trinity Titans Red

Division 1B Boys
ETKG

Glenunga Green
Glenunga White
The Drive

Trinity Titans Blue

Division 1C Boys
Athelstone
Glenunga Black
Glenunga White
Holmesdale
Rostrevor
Division 1A Girls
Burnside

ETKG

Rostrevor

The Drive Green
Trinity Titans Red

Division 1B Girls
Athelstone Blue
Athelstone Pink
Athelstone White
Hectorville Blue
Hectorville Red
Rostrevor

Division 2A Boys
Beaumont Blue
Beaumont Silver
Glenunga
Hectorville
Trinity Titans

Division 2B Boys
Beaumont Blue
Burnside

EAP White
Glenunga

Division 2C Boys
Burnside
Rostrevor

The Drive

Trinity Titans Blue
Trinity Titans Gold
Division 2 Girls
Beaumont Gold
Burnside

St Peters Green
Trinity Titans

Set N' Match Records

Eastern Districts Tennis Association
Junior Winter Match Results 27/05/2017
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Glenunga Green
Rostrevor
Beaumont Blue
The Drive Silver
The Drive Green
Beaumont Gold

Trinity Titans Red
Beaumont Gold
Beaumont Blue
St Peters
Athelstone

Glenunga Green
Trinity Titans
Beaumont

The Drive

The Drive Silver
Trinity Titans Gold
Holmesdale
Trinity Titans Blue

Glenunga Green
Trinity Titans Red
Glenunga White
Trinity Titans Blue

ETKG

ETKG
Beaumont Gold
Rostrevor
Burnside

Athelstone
Beaumont Gold
EAPRed
Hectorville

EAP

Glenunga

Trinity Titans Red
Hectorville

Beaumont Blue
Beaumont Silver
St Peters Gold
Hectorville

Monday 26th June, 2017

0-004
2-019
0-002
2-025
0-010
2-021

0-012
2-025
2-020
2-021
1-015

1-018
2-019
0-006
1-013

2-016
0-006
1-012
1-017

1-015
0-011
2-019
0-008

0-004

1-013
2-027
2-018
2-020

2-019
0-004
1-008
1-018

1-013
1-013
1-014
1-021

1-017
2-021
2-021
0-002
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Division 3 Boys
Athelstone
Glenunga Black
Glenunga Green
Glenunga White
Trinity Titans Blue
Division 3 Girls
Athelstone
ETKG
Glenunga
Rostrevor

Division 4 Boys
Beaumont
Glenunga White
Rostrevor

St Peters

The Drive
Division 4 Girls
Beaumont Blue
Glenunga Green
Glenunga White
Rostrevor / Athelstone

Division 5 Boys
Beaumont
Hectorville
Rostrevor

Division 6 Boys
Beaumont Blue
Glenunga
Rostrevor

The Drive

Division 7 Boys
Athelstone
ETKG/ Burnside
Rostrevor

St Peters

Division 8 Greenball 1
Beaumont Blue

Beaumont Gold

Glenunga Black

Glenunga Green
Hectorville

Rostrevor / Stradbroke Scha

Division 9 Greenball 2
ETKG Gold

ETKG Green

Hectorville

Rostrevor

RTC - Loreto College Blue
RTC - Loreto College Gold

Set N' Match Records
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Trinity Titans Gold
Rostrevor

The Drive

Trinity Titans Red

Beaumont

Holmesdale
Trinity Titans

Trinity Titans Blue
ETKG

Trinity Titans Red
Glenunga Green

Beaumont Gold
ETKG
Holmesdale
Trinity Titans

The Drive
Glenunga
ETKG

Beaumont Gold
Beaumont Silver
Trinity Titans
Hectorville

Beaumont
Glenunga
Hectorville

RTC - Stradbroke School
Glenunga White
Holmesdale

Burnside

EAP

Athelstone White
Athelstone Blue

St Peters

Rostrevor / Stradbroke Scho

Beaumont

Monday 26th June, 2017
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1-009
2-014

0-014
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1-013

2-021
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2-022
0-008
0-013
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2-017
0-006
2-018
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1-012
1-015
0-005
1-011

1-010
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1-014
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0-009
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